                              ICP DAS CO., LTD                           Website: http://www.icpdas.com                               Vol.                                                            1/2                      2024.12
	¯Features
	�  Support the +3.3/+5 V PCI bus
	�  16-channel Optically-isolated Digital Input
	�  16-channel Optically-isolated Digital Output (Source, PNP)
	�  16-channel 5 V/TTL Digital Output
	�  16-channel 5 V/TTL Digital Input
	�  3750 Vrms Photo-isolation Protection

PISO-730AU-5V CR Universal PCI, 32-ch Isolated Digital I/O and 32-ch Digital I/O Board (Current Sourcing, PNP) (RoHS)
Includes one CA-4002 D-Sub connector
	® Ordering Information
	® Software
Drivers
32/64-bit Windows 10/11
Linux DASYLab
Smple Programs
DOS Lib and TC/BC/MSC Demo
VB/VC/Delphi/VB.NET/C#.NET/VC.NET/LabVIEW/Python/MATLAB
	® Accessories
CA-2002 CR 20-pin flat cable, 20cm x 2 (RoHS)
CA-2010 CR 20-pin flat cable, 1M (RoHS) (RoHS)
CA-2020 CR 20-pin flat cable, 2M (RoHS) (RoHS)
CA-3710 CR
DB-37 Male-Male D-sub cable 1M
(Cable for Daughter Board (45°))
(RoHS)
CA-3710D CR
DB-37 Male-Male D-sub cable 1M
(Cable for Daughter Board (180°))
(RoHS)
CA-3715DM-H CR DB-37 Male-Male Cable, 1.5M, 180°
(RoHS)
CA-3730DM-H CR DB-37 Male-Male Cable, 3M, 180°
(RoHS)
CA-3750DM-H CR DB-37 Male-Male Cable, 5 M, 180°
(RoHS)
CA-4002 CR 37-pin Male D-sub connector with
plastic cover (RoHS)
DB-16P CR 16-channel Isolated Digital Input